
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 601 - 880, Handicapped

PHILADELPHIA, PA1 Vikings 1991611 2,825

LEVITTOWN, PA1 Strike to Cash 1992245 2,825

UNKNOWN, PA3 Morrisville Banana Splits 1983963 2,741

Philadelphia, PA4 Castor 1992254 2,687

LEVITTOWN, PA5 LLR #27 1985034 2,683

BENSALEM, PA6 Swifties 1992247 2,643

UNKNOWN, PA7 Morrisville King Pin Cartel 1983968 2,605

UNKNOWN, PA8 MoVille Muscle 1983967 2,601

HORSHAM, PA9 DART-Vader 1973917 2,564

UNKNOWN, PA10 Morrisville Nesh K 1983966 2,454

RICHBORO, PA11 Red White Blue 1957057 2,450

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 400 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, PA1 Morrisville Storm 1983964 2,564

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 401 - 600, Handicapped

MORRISVILLE, PA1 Delmor Uncs 1992250 2,877

LEVITTOWN, PA2 Strikers 1979326 2,749

Levittown, PA3 Just Roll With It 1979486 2,698

UNKNOWN, PA4 Morrisville Power Puff Girls 1983965 2,601

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 250 & Under, Handicapped

ABINGTON, PA1 Elliott Grace J.  \ Bustard Adam R. 1956607 1,405

ABINGTON, PA2 Hartman Aidan   \ Sacony Vinny 1988817 1,361

UNKNOWN, PA3 Mena-Arroyo Orlando   \ Leiby James 1976915 1,358

LEVITTOWN, PA4 Fortunak Steven J. III \ Lautt Ayden T. 1979326 1,334

NEWTOWN, PA5 Perry Nathaniel J.  \ Mandel Carter 1988144 1,332

UNKNOWN, PA6 Chavez Jack   \ Mena-Arroyo Diana 1976916 1,318

Philadelphia, PA7 Barilone Dominic   \ Fuchs Joey 1978381 1,295

Levittown, PA8 Welsford Emma   \ Wert Hannah 1979486 1,253

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 251 - 350, Handicapped

MORRISVILLE, PA1 Colon Brady   \ Covert Hunter R. 1992250 1,448

Levittown, PA2 Heidler Scarlett   \ Cummings Aiden J. 1979486 1,373

Philadelphia, PA3 Hayes Gavin   \ Molinaro Brandon M. 1978362 1,367

BENSALEM, PA4 McGuffin Larry   \ Briggs Joshua  Jr 1992247 1,343

SOUTHAMPTON, PA5 Servis Noah W.  \ Markowski Reese D. 1956036 1,313

Philadelphia, PA6 Preshong Dalton   \ Bittinger Nicolas 1991106 1,239

PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA7 Olsen Cora E.  \ Trythall Julie 1992249 1,201

Philadelphia, PA8 Stanton Olivia   \ Given Addyson P. 1992258 1,182
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 351 & Over, Handicapped

PHILADELPHIA, PA1 Elitz Sean J.  \ Courtney Gavin M. 1992259 1,518

LEVITTOWN, PA2 Clegg Dalton   \ Johnson Dalton 1985034 1,393

HORSHAM, PA3 Rawa Tommy   \ Haberkern Ryan 1973917 1,370

LEVITTOWN, PA3 Blaskopf Ben D.  \ Phinn Luke J. 1992245 1,370

Holland, PA5 Ela Ryan A.  \ Ela Brandon D. 1969228 1,339

Philadelphia, PA6 Zeitz Liam   \ Stanton Sean 1992257 1,334

LEVITTOWN, PA7 Scancella Harry T. Jr \ Scancella Hayden J. 1985034 1,307

ABINGTON, PA8 Hunter Deion   \ Porter Matthew 1992246 1,306

LEVITTOWN, PA9 Bley Parker   \ Johnson Dalton 1992248 1,304

PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA10 Olsen Cora E.  \ Porter Matthew 1992249 1,288

BURLINGTON, NJ11 Toohey Christian   \ Podlesny Thomas 1992251 1,267

BENSALEM, PA12 Hussey Karl R.  \ Hussey William (Curt)
C. III

1992247 1,262

RICHBORO, PA13 Wenger Matthew A.  \ Hanicak Alexander
J.

1992256 1,258

RICHBORO, PA14 Stawicki Kerri A.  \ Walters Patrick C. 1957057 1,200

RICHBORO, PA15 Wenger Matthew A.  \ Italia Luke 1957057 1,132

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 125 & Under, Handicapped

Philadelphia, PA1 Barilone Dominic 1978381 745

ABINGTON, PA2 Sacony Vinny 1988817 696

NEWTOWN, PA3 Perry Nathaniel J. 1988144 659

UNKNOWN, PA4 Johnson Finn 1991514 611

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 126 - 175, Handicapped

BENSALEM, PA1 Briggs Joshua  Jr 1992247 802

MORRISVILLE, PA2 Covert Hunter R. 1992250 769

LEVITTOWN, PA3 Ferry Gavin E. 1992253 767

CROYDON, PA4 Palencik Harley 1992260 744

BRISTOL, PA5 Marston Gwenith A. 1990391 741

LEVITTOWN, PA6 Lautt Kathleen R. 1984303 737

Holland, PA7 Ela Brandon D. 1969228 712

MORRISVILLE, PA8 Colon Brady 1992250 708

ABINGTON, PA9 Hartman Aidan 1988817 698

UNKNOWN, PA10 Kessler Rachel N. 1983971 695

SOUTHAMPTON, PA11 Servis Noah W. 1956036 692

Philadelphia, PA12 Hayes Gavin 1978362 683

LEVITTOWN, PA13 Clegg Dalton 1985034 667

LEVITTOWN, PA14 Scancella Hunter V. 1979326 657

RICHBORO, PA15 Stawicki Kerri A. 1957057 642

MORRISVILLE, PA16 Leiby James 1976937 633

Philadelphia, PA16 Chandler Jaila 1992261 633

Philadelphia, PA18 Molinaro Brandon M. 1978362 631
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 126 - 175, Handicapped

LEVITTOWN, PA19 Bley Parker 1992248 606

Glenmoore, PA20 Stanton Olivia 1991966 595

Philadelphia, PA21 Stanton Sean 1992257 585

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 176 & Over, Handicapped

BURLINGTON, NJ1 Podlesny Thomas 1992251 823

HORSHAM, PA2 Rawa Tommy 1973917 809

LEVITTOWN, PA3 Scancella Hayden J. 1985034 749

Glenmoore, PA3 Given Addyson P. 1991964 749

BENSALEM, PA5 McGuffin Larry 1992247 731

RICHBORO, PA6 Italia Luke 1957057 691

LEVITTOWN, PA6 Blaskopf Ben D. 1992245 691

Glenmoore, PA8 Elitz Sean J. 1991965 688

HORSHAM, PA9 Haberkern Ryan 1973917 687

ABINGTON, PA10 Hunter Deion 1992246 677

Bristol, PA11 Kerns Ryan 1992252 674

Philadelphia, PA12 Zeitz Liam 1992257 669

BENSALEM, PA13 Hussey Karl R. 1992247 663

LEVITTOWN, PA14 Johnson Dalton 1985034 651

SOUTHAMPTON, PA15 Markowski Reese D. 1992255 647

LEVITTOWN, PA16 Scancella Harry T. Jr 1985034 622

BENSALEM, PA17 Hussey William (Curt) C. III 1992247 614

UNKNOWN, PA18 Kessler Lauren E. 1983972 604

Holland, PA19 Ela Ryan A. 1969228 590

RICHBORO, PA20 Wenger Matthew A. 1957057 588

RICHBORO, PA21 Walters Patrick C. 1957057 580

Glenmoore, PA22 Courtney Gavin M. 1991967 556

LEVITTOWN, PA23 Phinn Luke J. 1992245 550

BURLINGTON, NJ24 Toohey Christian 1992251 536
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